logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

AEVERIGDRLILDS

AT O ST RYLCR S SSP ARSI GBI, KL ABVTSIWARTATE eff

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTK...
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTK /NS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTK S
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTK /NS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTKMMMPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEKTKMMMPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
WNSSAT TIE @M AN Q) 3\ (el QM E) T\ASKINANPKHGYY . . . KSISETAGKVQTI#D SKHES TPIJV LisaS Kiag
(RO Gl NI MM T KK AP ARFANFEHES VQTVQKES PETSEENSEEP VSN g

[ R I R N B R N L I R B ! * %k ok ok * %k k Xk * * %k ok ok ok ok ok ok k | Pk 1]

L0 P RTLLSTOL NS S oS A

NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQV.GTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR

NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGG VJGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQ [JNLSQEMIYVLY GEESH QWKLRA RLE PESIAY WMAET @ [ |

PEELEL L bbb bbbt 11 sk DD Dok D D0 Dokok Dok D00 Dok || oskokokonookok [ * K K

""""""" (st b AT B

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

JNEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

o ETE s L B S TR AT

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EG [BHHJ RILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEME(EGLIEV NPS FLEEREJWNEEGS IVEJTMEGTRP LMEVQALVTPTHF
FLEERFJAG JAGSSI¥\ MEGTRPILWE
fookk DL bk PEEEEE bbb

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
160

236
236
236
236
236
236
236
240

316
316
316
316
316
316
316
320



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
198536 BJG87 RS11125 WP 017638462.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

AT AR AR L RAGH e ALK

0

X

|

|

E

|

V

|

GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT]
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT]

AR

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

AL RO PRl

E

S ==

A

Pokosk Dk Do ) skskskok | okokok ok %k

453
453
453
453
453
453
454
458

396
396
396
396
396
396
396
400



